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TDMHSAS – LIFELINE PEER PROJECT REGIONS 

      Region 7 

Memphis Area Prevention 
Coalition 

Contact: Lincoln Coffman 
lcoffman@memphisprevention.
org 
901-289-9706 

  Region 4    

Nashville Prevention 
Partnership 

Contact: Kirk Johnson 
kirk@npponline.org 
615-715-1017 

       Region 3 N 

Power of Putnam 

 Contact:  Nathan Payne 
npayne2012@comcast.net 
865-266-9764 

      Region 3 S  

Franklin County Prevention 
Coalition 

Contact: Dave Hodges 
davidchodges@gmail.com 
931-709-1161 
 

      Region 2  

Metropolitan Drug  
Commission 
 
Contact: Jason Goodman 
jgoodman@metrodrug.org 
865-321-7107 
 

      Region 1    

Insight Coalition of 
Washington County 

Contact: Jason Abernathy 
jason@insightalliance.org 
423-384-6150 
 

 

Region 6 N 

Weakley County Alliance for 
a Safe and Drug Free 
Tennessee 

Contact: Brannon Powell 
brannonpowell@yahoo.com  
731-223-2755 
 

 

  

       

         Region 5 S  

Franklin County Prevention 
Coalition 

 Contact: Allen Burnette 
 allenburnette@gmail.com 
931-308-7689 

        

           

                      

          

          

            
 
 
 

              

                    Region 5 N 

Community Anti-Drug Coalition of 
Rutherford County 

Contact: Will Taylor 
willtaylor37031@gmail.com 
615-203-9066 

  
           

            
 
 
 

            
 
 
 

           

Region 6 S 

Community Anti-Drug 
Coalition of Jackson-Madison 
County 

Contact: Dianne Sherrod 
dsherrod@tnlifeline.com 
731-694-3161 
 

  

       

           

                   

Supervisor 

TN Department Mental 
Health and Substance Abuse 
Services 

Contact: Monty Burks  
monty.burks@tn.gov 
615-308-3163 
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